Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Grainger - (964604) - Bromsgrove SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.04
34.17
34.24
34.36
34.58
34.85
35.03
35.03
36.45
36.53
37.34
37.55
38.36
38.98
39.16
39.50
39.93
4222
43.29

44.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.36
34.85

34.17
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408
403
401
396
389
380
374
374
332
330
309
304
285
271
268
261
252
213
198
185

WA Pts
396
380
4083

Round

I I I I I T

I M

Round
H
H
H

Date

03/12/17
27/01/18
30/09/17
07/07/18
28/01/17
03/06/18
16/09/17
16/09/17
21/11/15
17/09/16
19/07/15
26/09/15
14/03/15
2211114
11/01/15
01/12/14
25/05/14
12/01/14
25/11/13
22/09/13

Date
07/07/18
03/06/18
27/01/18

Meet

Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Worcester County Age Group Competitions
Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest County Summer Splash
Redditch Club Championships

Redditch Club Championships

P B Buster

Redditch Club Championships
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

Redditch Club Championships 2015
Worcester County Age Group Championships
P B Buster Gala

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015
Redditch Club Championships

Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Redditch Club Championships

Worcester County Junior Development Meet

Meet
Boldmere Water Carnival
Wyre Forest County Summer Splash

Worcester County Age Group Competitions

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch

Wolverhampton

Venue
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Redditch 3
Redditch 2
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 2
Redditch 3
Redditch 4
Redditch 4

3
Redditch 4

3
Redditch 4

2
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 4
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 4
Redditch 3

Club Swam Under Level

Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.04
34.24
35.03
35.03
34.58
36.53
36.45
37.55
37.34
38.36
39.16
39.50
38.98
39.93
42.22
43.29
44.29

Copyright 2024

401
374
374
389
330
332
304
309

268
261
271
252
213
198
185

-

N

I I

03/12/17
30/09/17
16/09/17
16/09/17
28/01/17
17/09/16
21/11/15
26/09/15
19/07/15
14/03/15
11/01/15
01/12/14
22/11/14
25/05/14
12/01/14
25/11/13
22/09/13

Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Redditch Club Championships

Redditch Club Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Redditch Club Championships

P B Buster

Redditch Club Championships 2015
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015
Redditch Club Championships

P B Buster Gala

Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Redditch Club Championships

Worcester County Junior Development Meet

Wolverhampton
Walsall
Redditch
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch

Wolverhampton

Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch

Redditch

Redditch

Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch

Redditch

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



