## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Grainger - (964604) - Bromsgrove SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
408	Н	03/12/17	Wyre Forest County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
403	Н	27/01/18	Worcester County Age Group Competitions	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
401	Н	30/09/17	Roebuck Level 3 Open meet	Walsall	Redditch	3
396	Н	07/07/18	Boldmere Water Carnival	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
389	Н	28/01/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
380	Н	03/06/18	Wyre Forest County Summer Splash	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
374	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
374	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
332	Н	21/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
330	F	17/09/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
309	Н	19/07/15	Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton		3
304	F	26/09/15	Redditch Club Championships 2015	Redditch	Redditch	4
285	Н	14/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
271		22/11/14	P B Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
268		11/01/15	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
261	F	01/12/14	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
252		25/05/14	Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
213		12/01/14	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
198	F	25/11/13	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
185	Н	22/09/13	Worcester County Junior Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
	408 403 401 396 389 380 374 374 332 330 309 304 285 271 268 261 252 213 198	408 H   403 H   401 H   396 H   389 H   380 H   374 F   374 F   332 H   330 F   304 F   271 268   261 F   252 213   198 F	408     H     03/12/17       403     H     27/01/18       401     H     30/09/17       396     H     07/07/18       389     H     28/01/17       380     H     03/06/18       374     F     16/09/17       374     F     16/09/17       332     H     21/11/15       330     F     17/09/16       309     H     19/07/15       304     F     26/09/15       285     H     14/03/15       271     22/11/14       268     11/01/15       261     F     01/12/14       252     25/05/14       213     12/01/14       198     F     25/11/13	408H03/12/17Wyre Forest County Qualifier403H27/01/18Worcester County Age Group Competitions401H30/09/17Roebuck Level 3 Open meet396H07/07/18Boldmere Water Carnival389H28/01/17Worcester County Age Group Championships380H03/06/18Wyre Forest County Summer Splash374F16/09/17Redditch Club Championships332H21/11/15P B Buster330F17/09/16Redditch Club Championships304F26/09/15Redditch Club Championships 2015285H14/03/15Worcester County Age Group Championships27122/11/14P B Buster Gala26811/01/15Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015261F01/12/14Redditch Club Championships25225/05/14Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet21312/01/14Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet198F25/11/13Redditch Club Championships	408H03/12/17Wyre Forest County QualifierWolverhampton403H27/01/18Worcester County Age Group CompetitionsWolverhampton401H30/09/17Roebuck Level 3 Open meetWalsall396H07/07/18Boldmere Water CarnivalWolverhampton389H28/01/17Worcester County Age Group ChampionshipsWolverhampton380H03/06/18Wyre Forest County Summer SplashWolverhampton374F16/09/17Redditch Club ChampionshipsRedditch374F16/09/17Redditch Club ChampionshipsRedditch332H21/11/15P B BusterWolverhampton330F17/09/16Redditch Club ChampionshipsRedditch304F26/09/15Redditch Club Championships 2015Redditch304F26/09/15Redditch Club Championships 2015Redditch285H14/03/15Worcester County Age Group ChampionshipsWolverhampton27122/11/14P B Buster GalaWolverhampton26811/01/15Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015Wolverhampton261F01/12/14Redditch Club ChampionshipsRedditch25025/05/14Stourbridge Crystal Open MeetWolverhampton21312/01/14Stourbridge Crystal Open MeetWolverhampton213F25/11/13Redditch Club ChampionshipsRedditch	408H03/12/17Wyre Forest County QualifierWolverhamptonRedditch403H27/01/18Worcester County Age Group CompetitionsWolverhamptonRedditch401H30/09/17Roebuck Level 3 Open meetWalsallRedditch396H07/07/18Boldmere Water CarnivalWolverhamptonRedditch389H28/01/17Worcester County Age Group ChampionshipsWolverhamptonRedditch380H03/06/18Wyre Forest County Summer SplashWolverhamptonRedditch374F16/09/17Redditch Club ChampionshipsRedditchRedditch374F16/09/17Redditch Club ChampionshipsRedditchRedditch330F17/09/16Redditch Club ChampionshipsRedditchRedditch304F26/09/15Redditch Club Championships 2015RedditchRedditch304F26/09/15Redditch Club Championships 2015RedditchRedditch285H14/03/15Worcester County Age Group ChampionshipsWolverhamptonRedditch286H14/03/15Worcester County Age Group ChampionshipsWolverhamptonRedditch287H14/03/15Worcester County Age Group ChampionshipsWolverhamptonRedditch286H14/03/15Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint MeetWolverhamptonRedditch287H14/03/15Worcester County Age Group ChampionshipsWolverhamptonRedditch

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	34.36	396	Н	07/07/18	Boldmere Water Carnival	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
	34.85	380	Н	03/06/18	Wyre Forest County Summer Splash	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
Co	34.17 pyright 202	403 24	Н	27/01/18	Worcester County Age Group Competitions	Wolverhampton	Redditch Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							0
34.04	408	Н	03/12/17	Wyre Forest County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
34.24	401	Н	30/09/17	Roebuck Level 3 Open meet	Walsall	Redditch	3
35.03	374	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
35.03	374	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
34.58	389	Н	28/01/17	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
36.53	330	F	17/09/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
36.45	332	Н	21/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
37.55	304	F	26/09/15	Redditch Club Championships 2015	Redditch	Redditch	4
37.34	309	Н	19/07/15	Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton		3
38.36	285	Н	14/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
39.16	268		11/01/15	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
39.50	261	F	01/12/14	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
38.98	271		22/11/14	P B Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
39.93	252		25/05/14	Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
42.22	213		12/01/14	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
43.29	198	F	25/11/13	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
44.29	185	Н	22/09/13	Worcester County Junior Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3

Page 2 / 2